
E.—3 4

The expenditure on the Government schools (including the cost of inmates
boarded out), and the amounts recovered from charitable aid boards, from parents,
from the sale of farm produce, &c, are shown in Table W.

TABLE W.—Expenditure on Government Schools, 1898.

Table X shows the payments made on account of inmates in private indus-
trial schools, the recoveries, and the net expenditure by Government in respect
of these schools. In the recoveries shown, however, the contributions from
Charitable Aid Boards are not included, because the payments are made by the
Boards directly to the managers of these schools.

TABLE X.—Government Expenditure on Private Schools (R.C.), 1898.

The expenditure on account of inmates maintained in other institutions is
as follows: Salvation Army Home, Auckland, £16 14s. Id.; Women's Kefuge,
Auckland, £5 7s. 6d.; Mission Home, Wanganui (Mother Aubert's), £95 Bs.;
Magdalen Asylum, Christchurch, £213 4s. lid.; St. Mary's Home, Christchurch,
£65 10s. 6d.: total, £395 15s.

No. 2.
ADDITIONAL STATISTICS.

"Inmates," 31st December, 1898.

School. Gross Cost of School.
Cost of boardingout.

(Includedin
preceding column.)

Salaries of School
Staff. (Includedin

firstcolumn.)
Recoveries. Net Cost.

Auckland .. .. 1,372 4
Burnham .. .. 6,180 10
Caversham .. .. 8,024 0

£ 8. d.
1,372 4 6
6,180 10 5
8,024 0 3

6
5
3

£ s. d.
554 19 11

2,593 13 9
3,284 19 10

£ s. d.
160 15 2
971 3 10
852 5 3

£ 8. d.
324 13 0

2,174 6 3
3,717 7 11

£ s. d.
1,047 11 6
4,006 4 2
4,306 12 4

Totals .. .. 15,576 1515,576 15 22 6,433 13 6 1,984 4 3 6,216 7 2 9,360 8 0

Salary and expenses of Visiting Officer
Contingencies

414 7 10
21 13 4

Total £9,796 9 2

■ School. Payments. Becoveries. Net Expenditure by
Government.

St. Mary's, Auckland ..
St. Joseph's, Wellington
St. Mary's, Nelson

Totals

£ s. a.
781 3 0
491 8 7

2,095 3 6

3,367 15 1

£ s. d.
47 13 6
43 1 0

245 13 10

£ B. A.
733 9 6
448 7 7

1,849 9 8

3,367 15 1 336 8 4 3,031 6 9

'eminent Sc: I'rivat. Schools. JI SohiGo [OOlS. iola.

Inmates. Auckland. Burnham. Caversham.
SB

St. Mary's, &g>
Auckland, os

St. Mary's,
NelBon.

a A
g.3

*1 OS DO& 3m e>B. G. B. G. B. G. B. G. G. B. G. G.
"3 Ia>

In the schools
Boarded out
With friends
At service
In hospital
In Costley Training

Institution
In lunatic asylums
In Blind Asylum,

Auckland
Under control of re-

fuges or cognate
institutions

Absent without leave

3
21
3

8

1

9
20

1
18

66
103
29
93

26
68
18
01

41
98
12
97

1

1

37
93

4
78

W

2
2

50

2
l<)

1

64
3
5

15
1

167
2

21
28

2

7H
4
8
6

6 304
224
64

223
1
3

3
1

269
188
33

191
2

573
412
97
Hi

3
3

3
1

171
389
62

326
1
3

1
1

401
23
35
88

2

2

1 U 9 » S 1 25 25 20 5

15 5 3 23 23 19 4j

Totals I
30

I — , 49 306
4!

255
■——.

221
i

76
32 ! 63 88 223

>- rr

31
92 5 846

—hi
708 1,554 993

I
560

_
1190

16 154 l,5i


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

