The expenditure on the Government schools (including the cost of inmates boarded out), and the amounts recovered from charitable aid boards, from parents, from the sale of farm produce, &c., are shown in Table W.

TABLE W.—Expenditure on Government Schools, 1898.

School.			Gross Cost of Sc	ehool.	Cost of bos (Include preceding	led in	Salaries of Staff. (Inc. first co.	cluded in	Recove	ries.	Net Cost.		
Auckland Burnham Caversham		• •	1,372 4 6,180 10 8,024 0	d. 6 5 3	554 2,593 3,284	s. d. 19 11 13 9 19 10	£ 160 971 852	3 10 5 3	324 2,174 3,717	s. d. 13 0 6 3 7 11	1,047 4,006 4,306	11 4 12	2 4
Totals Salary and exp Contingencies	of Visit	15,576 15 ing Officer	Z		13 6	1,984	<u>4 8</u>	6,216		9,360 414 21			
			Total	•		• •	• • •	••	••	••	£9,796	9	2

Table X shows the payments made on account of inmates in private industrial schools, the recoveries, and the net expenditure by Government in respect of these schools. In the recoveries shown, however, the contributions from Charitable Aid Boards are not included, because the payments are made by the Boards directly to the managers of these schools.

TABLE X.—GOVERNMENT EXPENDITURE ON PRIVATE SCHOOLS (R.C.), 1898.

• Sch	ool.		Payments.	Recoveries.	Net Expenditure by Government.			
St. Mary's, Auckland St. Joseph's, Wellington St. Mary's, Nelson	••	••	 £ s. d. 781 3 0 491 8 7 2,095 3 6	£ s. d. 47 13 6 43 1 0 245 13 10	£ s. d. 738 9 6 448 7 7 1,849 9 8			
Totals	••	••	 3,367 15 1	336 8 4	3,031 6 9			

The expenditure on account of inmates maintained in other institutions is as follows: Salvation Army Home, Auckland, £16 14s. 1d.; Women's Refuge, Auckland, £5 7s. 6d.; Mission Home, Wanganui (Mother Aubert's), £95 8s.; Magdalen Asylum, Christchurch, £213 4s. 11d.; St. Mary's Home, Christchurch, £65 10s. 6d.: total, £395 15s.

No. 2.
ADDITIONAL STATISTICS.
"INMATES," 31st December, 1898

	Government Schools.							Private Schools.						All Schools.					
Inmates.	Auckland. 1		Burn	Burnham. C		Caversham.		St. Mary's, Auckland.			St. Mary's, Nelson.					Protestant.	Catholic.	10	
·	в.	G.	В.	G.	В.	G.	В.	G.	G.	В.	G.	G.	Boys.	Girls.	Total.	Prot	Cath	Lawich	
In the schools Boarded out With friends	2 21	9 20 1	66 103 29	26 68 18	41 98 12	37 93 4	28 2	50 2	64 3 5	167 2 21	78 4 3	5	304 224 64	269 188 33	573 412 97	171 389 62	401 23 35		
At service In hospital In Costley Training	3	18	98	64	97 1	78 ::	2 	10 1	15 1 	28 	6		223 1 3	191 2 	414 3 3	326 1 3	88		
Institution In lunatic asylums In Blind Asylum, Auckland	1	::		••	1	::		 		2			3 1		3 1	1		1	
Under control of re- fuges or cognate institutions		1	••	14	•••	.9	••		••	••	1	••	••	25	25	20	5		
Absent without leave	• •		15		5	••	••	••		3			23		23	19	4	Ŀ	
Totals	30	49	306	190	255	221	32	63	88	223	92	5	846	708	1,554	993	560	:	
TOTHIS	79		496		476		95		Į,	315] [1,554			1,55	4		